ART WORKS

June 2024 All Media Show
Juror: Mark Eanes

Each month Art Works invites artists to submit their work in an open call-for-entries. These exhibits are a focal
point of all Art Works' openings. June's exhibit has no theme—any topic, any medium is acceptable. The exhibit

will be on display in the Skylight Gallery.

Artist Title Medium Size Price
1 Amy Ackley My Garden is Filled with Oil on Canvas 16x20 350
Papayas and Mangos
2 Mike Bily Figure Eight Oil Stick on Paper 20x24 155
3 Mike Bily Flower Lady Acrylic on Canvas 36x24 265
4  Nancy Bruce Air Quality Mixed Media - 36X42 1,800
Recycled Paper,
Fabric on Canvas
5 D. Milan Brudvig Reconciliation Acrylic on Arches 19 3/4 x 550
Paper 15 3/4
6 Laura Chatterson Reclaimed Raku & Electric Fired | 17 x 14 x 300
Porcelain, Driftwood, 35
Shells, Hemp
7 Glenda M Creamer Blue Suspension Acrylic on Canvas 24 x 30 425
8 MiaBelle Moonlit Waves Acrylic on Canvas 26x62 1,500
9 Joseph William Frye = Rogue Rainbow Acrylic 20x20 100
10 Dale Gilmer Raku Time Ceramics 10x10x 2 150
11 Tatianna ArtPleinAir | The City of Stars Oil on Canvas 36x36 1500
12 Carol Gruppe Summer Flash Acrylic on Canvas 18 x 24 250
13 Carol Gruppe Scent of Summer Acrylic on Canvas 20 x 24 250
14  Aurea Embracing The Beauty of Fear = Acrylic on Canvas 36x36 500
15 P.A. Knight Virgil Denton, 93, Wins the Oil on Canvas 48x36 750
attendance medal at the
annual Lion's Club Meeting
16 Jennie Lee Untitled Acrylic on Canvas 24x36 525
17 Lew Lott Quite Oil on Aluminum 51x33 1600
18 Randall Mangrum Saint Lucy - Patron Saint of Mixed Media - 40 x 12 250
Light Assemblage
19 Barbara Marsh Misty Morning Acrylic 15x11 80
20 Winnie Lee The Brilliance of Copper Acrylic on Canvas 24x30 1000
Circuitry
21 Pat Muller I'll Try Again Tomorrow Mixed Media on 12x12 85
Cradled Panel
22 Wendy Nelson Portrait of a Snowy Egret Fine Art Photography @ 22x26 285
23 Wendy Nelson Early Morning Contemplations = Fine Art Photography = 32x26 650

Art Works, Inc. www.artworksrva.com 320 Hull Street, Richmond, VA 23224 804 291-1400



http://www.artworksrva.com/

ART WORKS

June 2024 All Media Show
Juror: Mark Eanes

24  Wendy Nelson

25 Mandy Powell

26 Mandy Powell

27 Erica Reyes

28 Corinne Schofield
29 Corinne Schofield
30 Megan Stueber
31 Megan Stueber
32 Dan Thompson
33 Dawn A Van Ness

34 Lindsay Voelsing

Submissions: 69 Accepted 34

View from Bag End

Courage

Princess Elsa
Hyper-Femme

Escape

Floating Fragments
Octopus's Garden

Bite Me

Dance of the harlequins
Hummingbirds and
Honeysuckle

Squimpy: an examination of
the human animal

Fine Art Photography

Mixed Media,3D
Textured Acrylic on
Canvas

Textured Acrylic

Gouache on Canvas

Paper
Colored Pencil

Colored Pencil
Acrylic on Canvas
Acrylic on Canvas
Mixed Media on
Canvas

Acrylic

Hand Carved
Basswood

22x26

36x36

18x18

12x16

11x 14

11x 14

18x36

30x30

11x14

12x12

13x14x27

285

1500

865

500

95

95

1425

1580

225

150

6500

Art Works, Inc. www.artworksrva.com 320 Hull Street, Richmond, VA 23224 804 291-1400



http://www.artworksrva.com/

