ART WORKS

June 2024 All Media Show

Juror: Mark Eanes

Each month Art Works invites artists to submit their work in an open call-for-entries. These exhibits are a focal point of all Art Works' openings. June's exhibit has no theme—any topic, any medium is acceptable. The exhibit will be on display in the Skylight Gallery.

	Artist	Title	Medium	Size	Price
1	Amy Ackley	My Garden is Filled with Papayas and Mangos	Oil on Canvas	16x20	350
2	Mike Bily	Figure Eight	Oil Stick on Paper	20x24	155
3	Mike Bily	Flower Lady	Acrylic on Canvas	36x24	265
4	Nancy Bruce	Air Quality	Mixed Media - Recycled Paper, Fabric on Canvas	36X42	1,800
5	D. Milan Brudvig	Reconciliation	Acrylic on Arches Paper	19 3/4 x 15 3/4	550
6	Laura Chatterson	Reclaimed	Raku & Electric Fired Porcelain, Driftwood, Shells, Hemp	17 x 14 x 3.5	300
7	Glenda M Creamer	Blue Suspension	Acrylic on Canvas	24 x 30	425
8	MiaBelle	Moonlit Waves	Acrylic on Canvas	26x62	1,500
9	Joseph William Frye	Rogue Rainbow	Acrylic	20x20	100
10	Dale Gilmer	Raku Time	Ceramics	10 x 10 x 2	150
11	Tatianna ArtPleinAir	The City of Stars	Oil on Canvas	36x36	1500
12	Carol Gruppe	Summer Flash	Acrylic on Canvas	18 x 24	250
13	Carol Gruppe	Scent of Summer	Acrylic on Canvas	20 x 24	250
14	Aurea	Embracing The Beauty of Fear	Acrylic on Canvas	36x36	500
15	P.A. Knight	Virgil Denton, 93, Wins the attendance medal at the annual Lion's Club Meeting	Oil on Canvas	48x36	750
16	Jennie Lee	Untitled	Acrylic on Canvas	24x36	525
17	Lew Lott	Quite	Oil on Aluminum	51x33	1600
18	Randall Mangrum	Saint Lucy - Patron Saint of Light	Mixed Media - Assemblage	40 x 12	250
19	Barbara Marsh	Misty Morning	Acrylic	15x11	80
20	Winnie Lee	The Brilliance of Copper Circuitry	Acrylic on Canvas	24x30	1000
21	Pat Muller	I'll Try Again Tomorrow	Mixed Media on Cradled Panel	12x12	85
22	Wendy Nelson	Portrait of a Snowy Egret	Fine Art Photography	22x26	285
23	Wendy Nelson	Early Morning Contemplations	Fine Art Photography	32x26	650

ART WORKS

June 2024 All Media Show

Juror: Mark Eanes

24	Wendy Nelson	View from Bag End	Fine Art Photography	22x26	285
25	Mandy Powell	Courage	Mixed Media,3D Textured Acrylic on Canvas	36x36	1500
26	Mandy Powell	Princess Elsa	Textured Acrylic	18x18	865
27	Erica Reyes	Hyper-Femme	Gouache on Canvas Paper	12x16	500
28	Corinne Schofield	Escape	Colored Pencil	11 x 14	95
29	Corinne Schofield	Floating Fragments	Colored Pencil	11 x 14	95
30	Megan Stueber	Octopus's Garden	Acrylic on Canvas	18x36	1425
31	Megan Stueber	Bite Me	Acrylic on Canvas	30x30	1580
32	Dan Thompson	Dance of the harlequins	Mixed Media on Canvas	11x14	225
33	Dawn A Van Ness	Hummingbirds and Honeysuckle	Acrylic	12x12	150
34	Lindsay Voelsing	Squimpy: an examination of the human animal	Hand Carved Basswood	13x14x27	6500

Submissions: 69 Accepted 34